
Team standings with last match
HERR League

Name Match
Wins

Total
team

points
Gms Last Match LM SC LM Opp. Team Name Nights

Played

Last match

Swedish Joanne 13 94 162 3/6/2025 7:00:00 PM 5 Zoo....ish 18
Crispy Chicks 13 94 153 2/20/2025 7:00:00 PM 5 Zoo Ann 17

Zoo....ish 8 72 152 3/6/2025 7:00:00 PM 4 Swedish Joanne 17
Zoo Ann 6 73 153 2/20/2025 7:00:00 PM 4 Crispy Chicks 17

Freddies East 2 53 152 2/20/2025 7:00:00 PM 3 Swedish Joanne 17

Team players
HERR League

Crispy Chicks

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Geraldine Wojahn GEE 2.06 16 48 33
Val Hladilek 1.94 17 52 33

Cathy Fuhrman 1.71 16 49 27
Desiree Florek 2 14 42 28

Cheryl Ketchum 1.8 15 46 27
Shari Gaj 1.9 10 30 19

Monica Rangel 1.8 3 9 4
Ashley Hyland 1.75 4 12 7
Katie Franks 2.5 2 6 5

Scarlet Ludman 1.33 3 9 4
Kristi Gaj 1 1 3 1

Kelly Grasty 0 0 0 0
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Team players
HERR League

Freddies East

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Joanne Rodriguez 2.15 2 7 6
Candi Rose 2 1 3 1
Joy Noyola 1.8 2 7 5

Cathy Fuhrman 1.71 1 3 2
DORRIE EMMERICH 1.56 2 6 3
Ann Carreno ANNIE 1.59 1 3 1

Kathy Silkwood 1.32 3 9 4
Michelle Winkley 1.38 1 3 1
Gayla Brothen 1.22 2 6 0
Lisa Danielson 1.64 1 3 0
Kate Anderson 1.64 1 3 2

Allison Roth 1.13 1 3 0
Lyn Potter 1.14 1 3 0

Sharon DePilo 1.75 8 23 14
Candy Kirkland 1.56 1 3 2
Amanda Gerber 0.81 15 47 12

Michelle Vela 0.67 15 48 10
Kahila Braxton 1.29 1 3 1

Amanda Marx Mimi 2 1 3 2
Heather Chapman 2.33 3 10 7

Angela Lasecki 1.4 5 16 7
Tiffany Biggs 0.67 6 18 4

Audriana Davila 0.67 6 19 4
Lisa Stein 3 1 3 3

Colleen Stich 3 1 3 3
Mindy Norton 2 1 3 2

Nikki Grandbois 1 1 3 1
Heidi Hyde 1 1 3 1

Jamie Moeller 1 1 3 1
Stephanie Marquez 1 1 4 1

Alyssa Dallia 0 0 0 0
Jeanette Hessefort 0 0 0 0

Maria Bruno 0 1 3 0
Jennifer Hasbrook 0 1 3 0
Jacklyn Rodriguez 0 1 3 0
Mariela Martinez 0 2 6 0

Swedish Joanne

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Joanne Rodriguez 2.15 18 54 37
Candi Rose 2 17 51 35
Joy Noyola 1.8 18 55 31

DORRIE EMMERICH 1.56 16 49 25
Wendy Hespel 1.47 16 49 24
Candy Kirkland 1.56 8 24 12
Keyra Santos 1.86 6 18 12

Joy Nash 2.5 2 6 5
Kirstahn Schrader 2.5 1 3 2

Heidi Landree 1.5 2 6 3
Kelley Fani 1 1 3 1

Sadie Haddock 1 1 3 1
Jane Powers 0 1 3 0
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Team players
HERR League

Zoo Ann

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Ann Carreno ANNIE 1.59 16 49 26
Kathy Silkwood 1.32 1 3 3

Heidi Monti 1.47 15 45 22
Michelle Winkley 1.38 15 46 21
Gayla Brothen 1.22 16 49 22
Allison Roth 1.13 15 45 18
Bonnie Price 1 13 39 14

Monica Rangel 1.8 2 6 5
Kirstahn Schrader 2.5 1 3 3

Lois Germain 2 1 3 2
Jennifer Guerra 2 1 3 2
JOANIE KOSKI 2 1 3 2
Dianne Willems 2 1 3 2
Jazmin Rivera 1 1 3 1

Zoo....ish

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Wendy Hespel 1.47 1 3 1
Kathy Silkwood 1.32 15 45 18
Lizzie Raymer 1.27 15 46 19
Lisa Danielson 1.64 10 28 18
Kate Anderson 1.64 10 30 16

Catherine Williams 1.55 11 33 17
Lyn Potter 1.14 13 39 16

Bonnie Price 1 1 3 0
Keyra Santos 1.86 1 3 1

Amanda Gerber 0.81 1 3 1
Kahila Braxton 1.29 6 18 8

Amanda Marx Mimi 2 3 9 6
Kendall Demoulin 1.67 3 9 5

Candi Snow 2 1 3 2
Kendra Butts Fish-Hook 1 1 3 1

Linda Herrera 1 1 3 1
Malia Braxton 0 0 0 0
Jordan Sartan 0 0 0 0
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Player standings
HERR League

Players Pts+ Gms Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played

Joanne Rodriguez 43 61 2.15 20
Candi Rose 36 54 2 18
Joy Noyola 36 62 1.8 20

Geraldine Wojahn GEE 33 48 2.06 16
Val Hladilek 33 52 1.94 17

Cathy Fuhrman 29 52 1.71 17
Desiree Florek 28 42 2 14

DORRIE EMMERICH 28 55 1.56 18
Cheryl Ketchum 27 46 1.8 15

Ann Carreno ANNIE 27 52 1.59 17
Wendy Hespel 25 52 1.47 17
Kathy Silkwood 25 57 1.32 19

Heidi Monti 22 45 1.47 15
Michelle Winkley 22 49 1.38 16
Gayla Brothen 22 55 1.22 18

Shari Gaj 19 30 1.9 10
Lizzie Raymer 19 46 1.27 15
Lisa Danielson 18 31 1.64 11
Kate Anderson 18 33 1.64 11

Allison Roth 18 48 1.13 16
Catherine Williams 17 33 1.55 11

Lyn Potter 16 42 1.14 14
Sharon DePilo 14 23 1.75 8
Candy Kirkland 14 27 1.56 9

Bonnie Price 14 42 1 14
Keyra Santos 13 21 1.86 7

Amanda Gerber 13 50 0.81 16
Michelle Vela 10 48 0.67 15

Monica Rangel 9 15 1.8 5
Kahila Braxton 9 21 1.29 7

Amanda Marx Mimi 8 12 2 4
Heather Chapman 7 10 2.33 3

Ashley Hyland 7 12 1.75 4
Angela Lasecki 7 16 1.4 5

Katie Franks 5 6 2.5 2
Joy Nash 5 6 2.5 2

Kirstahn Schrader 5 6 2.5 2
Kendall Demoulin 5 9 1.67 3
Scarlet Ludman 4 9 1.33 3

Tiffany Biggs 4 18 0.67 6
Audriana Davila 4 19 0.67 6

Lisa Stein 3 3 3 1
Colleen Stich 3 3 3 1
Heidi Landree 3 6 1.5 2
Lois Germain 2 3 2 1

Jennifer Guerra 2 3 2 1
JOANIE KOSKI 2 3 2 1
Mindy Norton 2 3 2 1
Candi Snow 2 3 2 1

Dianne Willems 2 3 2 1
Kendra Butts Fish-Hook 1 3 1 1

Kelley Fani 1 3 1 1
Kristi Gaj 1 3 1 1

Nikki Grandbois 1 3 1 1
Sadie Haddock 1 3 1 1
Linda Herrera 1 3 1 1

Heidi Hyde 1 3 1 1
Jamie Moeller 1 3 1 1
Jazmin Rivera 1 3 1 1

Sam's Amusement League Stats 2024-2025Sam's Amusement League Stats 2024-2025

Page : 4 - 5
Printed on 03/13/2025  12:59:12 PM



Player standings
HERR League

Players Pts+ Gms Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played

Stephanie Marquez 1 4 1 1
Malia Braxton 0 0 0 0
Alyssa Dallia 0 0 0 0
Kelly Grasty 0 0 0 0

Jeanette Hessefort 0 0 0 0
Jordan Sartan 0 0 0 0
Maria Bruno 0 3 0 1

Jennifer Hasbrook 0 3 0 1
Jane Powers 0 3 0 1

Jacklyn Rodriguez 0 3 0 1
Mariela Martinez 0 6 0 2
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